Entrees Hj%
Prawn Chips YFHF
Edamame £
Spring Rolls H#:
BBQ Pork Buns X J%fU
Steamed Shanghai Dumping /NEH,
Dim Sim  si.0
Karrage JEXSEK
Gyoza H={piig
Deep Fried Dumplings YE% T
Prawn Dumplings $F4¢

Chicken %Al
Deep Fried Spiced Chicken {Z:h55
Honey Chicken Z&HEXS
Satay Chicken VbZ 35
Kungpao Chicken = R3]

Pork %W
Deep Fried Pork with Dark Vinegar Sauce 4L/l
Shredded Pork with Sweet Chill Sauce .7 Rl #%
Double Cooked Pork [F]% Al
Sweet Sour Pork illE [A]
Deep Fried Pork Ribs 5 & 'H’

Beef ZFIA
Deep Fried Spicy Beef #¥FZ:A
Mongolian Beef ¢ fi4-Al
Cumin Beef FUARAFIA
Stir Fried Beef with Garlic Sprouts 77 & 2+ Al

Lamb £ Al
Peking Style Braised Lamb

Vegetable 3¢
Mapo Tofu R 55
Chinese Broccoli with Black Bean Sauce B{71T7% 1
Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce i 5T 4
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 7 P 2% 1%,
Deep Fried Eggplant with Sweet Chilli Sauce 77T
Deep Fried Eggplant Spicy Salt #{Eh 76T
Stir Fried Green Beans T-/w/UZ= 5.
Deep Fried Spicy Tofu #lEh & J&

S3

$6.9
$6.9
$6.9
$7.9
$7.9
$8.9
$8.9
$8.9
$9.9

$16.9
$16.9
$16.9
$18.9

$16.9
$16.9
$16.9
$17.9
$26.9

$17.9
$16.9
$18.9
$18.9

$24.9

$12.9
$12.9
$12.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9



Fried Rice & Noodles ¥4 Kb TH

Special Fried Rice $53 ¥t

Beef Fried Rice with Red Chilli Sauce T @bk
Singapore Noodles Hr N30 i

Stir Fried Shanghai Noodles /b T

Rice Noodle with Beef T-4b2Fii

Rice Bowl il
Chicken Kastu Don X&HEEE R
Japanese Chicken Kastu Curry WIWE3SHER
Japanese Beef Brisket Curry LR S

Ramen/ Udon v [fi] % 4 ]
Chicken Kastu Ramen/ Udon X&HEH 1H] /5 A& [
Pork Kastu Ramen/ Udon J&#\$i1HI/ S 410
BBQ Pork Ramen/ Udon SCEEH7 /2 4 TH

$14.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9

$14.9
$14.9
$14.9

$12.9
$12.9
$12.9



