## Entrees 前餐

Prawn Chips 炸虾片	\$3
Edamame 毛豆	\$6.9
Spring Rolls 春卷	\$6.9
BBQ Pork Buns 叉烧包	\$6.9
Steamed Shanghai Dumping 小笼包	\$7.9
Dim Sim 点心	\$7.9
Karrage 炸鸡球	\$8.9
Gyoza 日式煎饺	\$8.9
Deep Fried Dumplings 炸饺子	\$8.9
Prawn Dumplings 虾饺	, \$9.9
	·
Chicken 鸡肉	
Deep Fried Spiced Chicken 椒盐鸡	\$16.9
Honey Chicken 蜜糖鸡	\$16.9
Satay Chicken 沙爹鸡	\$16.9
Kungpao Chicken 宫保鸡丁	\$18.9
Pork 猪肉	
Deep Fried Pork with Dark Vinegar Sauce 锅包肉	\$16.9
Shredded Pork with Sweet Chill Sauce 鱼香肉丝	\$16.9
Double Cooked Pork 回锅肉	\$16.9
Sweet Sour Pork 咕咾肉	\$17.9
Deep Fried Pork Ribs 蒜香骨	\$26.9
Beef 牛肉	
Deep Fried Spicy Beef 香炸牛肉	\$17.9
Mongolian Beef 蒙古牛肉	\$16.9
Cumin Beef 孜然牛肉	\$18.9
Stir Fried Beef with Garlic Sprouts 蒜苔牛肉	\$18.9
, , <del>, , , , ,</del>	
Lamb 羊肉	ć24 O
Peking Style Braised Lamb	\$24.9
Vegetable 素菜	
Mapo Tofu 麻婆豆腐	\$12.9
Chinese Broccoli with Black Bean Sauce 豉汁芥蓝	\$12.9
Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 蒜茸芥蓝	\$12.9
Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce 蒜茸西兰花	\$14.9
Deep Fried Eggplant with Sweet Chilli Sauce 鱼香茄子	\$14.9
Deep Fried Eggplant Spicy Salt 椒盐茄子	\$14.9
Stir Fried Green Beans 干煸四季豆	\$14.9
Deep Fried Spicy Tofu 椒盐豆腐	\$14.9
Deep Theu Spicy Iotu 你知立/肉	<b>γ14.9</b>

Fried Rice & Noodles 炒饭炒面	
Special Fried Rice 特别炒饭	\$14.9
Beef Fried Rice with Red Chilli Sauce 老干妈炒饭	\$14.9
Singapore Noodles 新加坡炒面	\$14.9
Stir Fried Shanghai Noodles 上海炒面	\$14.9
Rice Noodle with Beef 干炒牛河	\$14.9
Rice Bowl 盖饭	
Chicken Kastu Don 鸡排蛋饭	\$14.9
Japanese Chicken Kastu Curry 咖喱鸡排饭	\$14.9
Japanese Beef Brisket Curry 咖喱牛腩饭	\$14.9
Ramen/ Udon 拉面乌冬面	
Chicken Kastu Ramen/ Udon 鸡排拉面/乌冬面	\$12.9
Pork Kastu Ramen/ Udon 猪扒拉面/乌冬面	\$12.9
BBQ Pork Ramen/ Udon 叉烧拉面/乌冬面	\$12.9